
Vendor B2B Contact/Department B2B Email  

ADLETA MIKE PARSONS MPARSONS@ADLETA.COM 

ALLTILE SUSAN b2b@alltileccs.com 

BEAU CANADA German Gutierrez ggutierrez@beaulieucanada.ca 

BISHOP DISTRIBUTING CYNTHIA MARSHALL cmarshall@bishopdistributing.com 

BPI CELITA WHITE cwhite@bpiteam.com 

BR Funsten MARY NELSON MNELSON@BRFUNSTEN.COM 

BUCKWOLD/Wanke Cascade US/CN BRAD HARRISON b2b@buckwold.com 

CERTIFIED CARPET DISTRIBUTORS ERIK KALDI ekaldi.acc@teamcertified.com 

DAL TILE/AO Dal Tile Helpdesk  B2B.SUPPORT@DALTILE.COM 

DIXIE/Fabrica/Masland MIKE OVERLANDER marketingsupport@dixiegroup.com 

ELIAS WILF Sheila Bosworth SheilaBosworth@EliasWilf.com 

EMSER MAGGIE MULLIN maggiemullin@emser.com 

ENGINEERED FLOORS AARON aaron.curl@engineeredfloors.com 

FLORIDA TILE MICHAEL NASH Michael.Nash@floridatile.com 

FLORSTAR JUAN FIGUEROA JFIGUEROA@FLORSTAR.COM 

HERREGAN LEEANNE JOHNSON LEEANNE.JOHNSON@HERREGAN.COM 

INTERCERAMIC RIONA SUTTON Setup@B2BGateway.Net 

IWT - INTERNATIONAL WHOLESALE TILE  KIM WELCH KWELCH@IWT-TILE.COM 

JAECKLE/Premire Tile BARRY BURDEEN BARRY.BURDEEN@JAECKLEDISTRIBUTORS.COM 

JJHAINES/Wheeler JJ HAINES B2B@JJHAINES.COM 

KARNDEAN JOHN ZURENSKI IT@KARNDEAN.COM 

KRAUS B2B AT KRAUS FLOORING b2b@krausflooring.com 

LOUISVILLE TILE TINA BOYLE B2binfo@louisville-tile.com 

MANNINGTON Mills ASHLEY MEDLIN Ashley.Medlin@mannington.com 

MELMART MELMART jonathang@melmart.com 

MOHAWK/Godfrey Hirts/IVC Floors B2B Department edi@mohawkind.com 

MSI STONE ANUSHA PRASADAM edi_support@msisurfaces.com 

NOURISON BILL PARROTT edi@nourison.com 

NRF DISTRIBUTORS INC. GORDON SWIFT gordon_swift@nrfdist.com 

Ohio Valley ERIC ERIC.APPLEBY@OVF.COM 



PHENIX FLOORING JOSH COLLINS JOSH.COLLINS@PHENIXFLOORING.COM 

R A SEIGEL ANTONIO L. DAVIS SUPPORT@Rasiegel.com 

RADIO DOROTHY rdcdorothy@hotmail.com 

READERS WHOLESALE Marty Gosnell mgosnell@readerswholesale.com 

SHAW B2B Department SHAW.B2B@SHAWINC.COM 

SOCI (US) JOEL COCHRAN JCOCHRAN@SOCIINC.COM 

T & A SUPPLY GEORGE RIPPEE EDI@tasupply.com 

T & L Distributing DUANE MCADOO dmcadoo@tldistributing.com 

TRI WEST Eddie Espinoza eespinoza@triwestltd.com 

UNITED TILE RYAN TEUSCHER ryan@unitedtile.com 

VIRGINIA TILE/ISC Surfaces CHRIS JENSEN JENSENC@VIRGINIATILE.COM 

WC TINGLE MIKE AXON MAXON@WCTINGLE.COM 

WM Bird STACEY BAKER sbaker@SDDHoldings.com 

 


